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09/22/25
Accrual Basis

Split the Ticket

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1060 - Northfield Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
3000 - Opening Balance Equity
3200 - Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Aug 31, 25

54,083.17
54,083.17
54,083.17
54,083.17

6,727.97
40,036.65
7,318.55

54,083.17
54,083.17
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09/22/25 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through August 2025
Jan - Aug 25
Income
4000 - Income Received 13,345.00
Total Income 13,345.00
Gross Profit 13,345.00
Expense
6000 - Donations 5,161.53
6010 - Bank and Credit Card Fees 0.41
6030 - Accounting 525.00
6040 - Office Supplies 153.25
6055 - Website 186.26
Total Expense 6,026.45
Net Income 7,318.55
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